Metalux
I8 SERIES
4 '  O R  8 '
4  L A M P S
T5 L inear  F luorescent  H igh-
Bay L ight ing  System
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction

Accessories (order separately) (13)
4=4 Lamps
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No.	 Wt.
I8-432-UNV-UPL	 15 lbs.
8TI8-432-UNV-UPL	 30 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA
I8
ADF052027
July 29, 2024 10:33 AM
BLK=Black Hot
PI1= Single
Circuit
NG= No Ground (ground
provided by fixture body)
WG= With Ground
(separate ground wire
in harness)
P I 1  -  S i n g l e  C i r c u i t  P l u g - I n
S A M P L E  N U M B E R :  P I 1 B L K - W G
BLK=Black Hot
BLU=Blue Hot
PI2= Two
Circuit
NG= No Ground (ground
provided by fixture body)
WG= With Ground (separate
ground wire in harness)
P I 2  -  T w o  C i r c u i t  P l u g - I n
S A M P L E  N U M B E R :  P I 2 B L K - W G
Leave Blank=Single
Neutral
/WHT=White Neutral
/GRY=Gray Neutral
Leave Blank=Single
Neutral
2NEU=Two Neutrals BLK=Black Hot
BLU=Blue Hot
RED=Red Hot
PI3= Three
Circuit
NG= No Ground (ground
provided by fixture body)
WG= With Ground (separate
ground wire in harness)
P I 3  -  T h r e e  C i r c u i t  P l u g - I n
S A M P L E  N U M B E R :  P I 3 B L K - W G
Leave Blank=Single
Neutral
/WHT=White Neutral
/GRY=Gray Neutral
Leave Blank=Single Neutral
2NEU=Two Neutrals
Specifications & dimensions subject to change without
notice. Consult your Eaton Representative for availability
and ordering information.
Catalog Circuit
Number Number of Wired To
Suffix Circuits Ballast
PI 1 BLK 1 Black
PI 2 BLU 2 Blue
PI 2 BLK 2 Black
PI 3 RED 3 Red
PI 3 BLU 3 Blue
PI 3 BLK 3 Black
Catalog Numbering System
The PI System is available in sections up to 8' in length for continuous row wiring by simply plugging the sections
together. Each PI section is factory wired to the ballast leads. Color coding of wires is as follows:
PI-1 = One Circuit - 2 Wires: one black, one white
PI-2 = Two Circuits - 3 Wires: one black, one blue, one white
PI-3 = Three Circuits - 4 wires: one black, one blue, one red, one white
When ordering the PI2/PI3 System it is necessary to specify the number of fixtures required for each circuit. Each circuit in